
Glenleigh HOA 2024 Fiscal Year Financial Report + 2025 Budget

2024 Actual (Mar est) 2024 Budget 2024 Act v Budget 2025 Budget

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

HOA Annual Assessments 52,800 54,000 -1,200 54,000 *
Facility Dues 10,100 9,375 725 12,450

Past Due Amounts 0 0 0 1,663

Other Income 250 0 250 416

Total Income 63,150 63,375 -225 68,529

Expense

Licenses & registrations 335 930 -595 365

Contract Services

Legal Fees 2,731 1,500 1,231 1,800

Outside Contract Services 6,068 1,920 4,148 1,800

Total Contract Services 8,799 3,420 5,379 3,600

Landscape Maintenance

Annuals & Plants 2,913 3,000 -87 2,500

Lawn Maintenance 10,963 7,500 3,463 12,000

Total Lawn Maintenance 13,876 10,500 3,376 14,500

Operations

Subscriptions 728 460 268 850

Postage, Mailing Service 372 425 -53 500

Supplies 1,097 600 497 500

Insurance - Liability, D&O 4,610 4,500 110 5,000

Total Operations 6,807 5,985 822 6,850

Pool Maintenance

Tree & Shrub Services 3,750 3,000 750 2,500

Chemicals & Supplies 3,094 4,000 -906 3,000

Pool Professional Fees 10,189 6,400 3,789 10,000

Pool Maintenance - Other 4,530 5,050 -520 2,500

Total Pool Maintenance 21,563 18,450 3,113 18,000

Repairs and Maintenance

Structure/grounds maintenance 9,807 625 9,182 2,500

Tennis courts maintenance 0 0 0 2,000

Total Repairs and Maintenance 9,807 625 9,182 4,500

Social Activities 0 3,000 -3,000 2,500

Utilities

Phone 1,271 1,265 6 1,275

Power 5,849 6,500 -651 6,000

Water 5,612 7,000 -1,388 5,700

Total Utilities 12,732 14,765 -2,033 12,975

Total Expense 73,919 57,675 16,244 63,290

Net Ordinary Income -10,769 5,700 -16,469 5,239

Other Income/Expense
Other Income

Special Assessments 30,063 19,125 10,938 5,312

Total Other Income 30,063 19,125 10,938 5,312

Other Expense

Capital Projects

Key Card System 0 625 -625 3,500

Playground 0 1,000 -1,000 0

Mailboxes - Signage 5,577 2,500 3,077 6,000

Covenants & Bylaws Rewrite 4,000 8,000 -4,000 1,000

Pool 4,048 7,000 -2,952 0

Tennis Courts 0 0 0 0

Grounds 6,427 0 6,427 0

Total Capital Projects 20,052 19,125 927 10,500

Total Other Expense 20,052 19,125 927 10,500

Net Other Income 10,011 0 10,011 -5,188

Net Income -758 5,700 -6,458 51


